FE
AT
U
R
E
S
O
R

Inductance
(mH)
Back EMF
Voltage
(V/kRPM)
Backlash
(arcmins)
Gear
Ratio
Weight
(lbs)
“L”
Length
(mm)
BDSGS-90-194-24V-3000-R3 840 1000 389 6-8 5.5 28 30-36 3 11.02 321.5
BDSGS-90-194-24V-3000-R10 252 300 1305 6-8 5.5 28 30-36 10 11.02 321.5
BDSGS-90-194-24V-3000-R25 101 120 2639 6-8 5.5 28 30-36 25 11.02 321.5
BDSGS-90-194-24V-3000-R50 50 60 4166 6-8 5.5 28 30-36 50 11.02 321.5
BDSGS-90-194-24V-3000-R100 25 30 4166 6-8 5.5 28 30-36 100 11.02 321.5
BDSGS-90-194-24V-3000-R200 13 15 4166 6-8 5.5 28 30-36 200 11.02 321.5
Motor Specs
No Load
Speed
(RPM)